

SB310_L.018

Amendment No. _____

SB25-310

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Bird

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 25, line 5, strike "division of criminal justice."
- 2 and substitute "executive director's office."
- 3 Page 25, line 7, strike "division" and substitute "office".
- 4 Page 25, line 8, strike "division" and substitute "office".

** ** ** ** **